LeTip of Tigard is a membership organization
which promotes and generates new and ongoing
business for members through networking, lead

generation and membership retention.
Trust is at the core of who we are.
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ACCOUNTING Adam Rogers
RAS Group, LLC 503.684.8421
adamr@rascpas.com

www.RasGroupllc.com

ATTORNEY - Personal Injury Curt Kinsley
Kinsley & Chaudoin, P.C. 503.533.9000

curt@kinsleylawpc.com
AUTO BROKER Larry Ferguson
Ferguson Auto Brokers 503.930.1493

fergusonautobrokers@gmail.com
https://fergusonautobrokers.com

AUTO SERVICES - Auto Detailing
Portland Pro Detail

Greg Pagh

D 971.409.4116
greg@PDXProDetail.com
www.PortlandProDetail.com

AUTO SERVICES - Mechanical Repair Kirk Caudill
Metro Car Care 0 503.244.6404
C 503.686.4208

metrocarc@gmail.com

www.MetroCarCare.com

BANKING - Commercial Marcy Johnstone
U.S. Bank Business Banking Officer C 503.688.4926
marcy.johnstone@USBank.com

www.USBank.com

BOOKKEEPING Tim Wignot
Edge 503.207.1142
tim@EdgeBizSupport.com

www.EdgeBizSupport.com

BUSINESS ADVISOR Kate Johnson
Stryde Savings 503.501.6835
kjohnson@StrydeSavings.com

www.StrydeSavings.com

BUSINESS BROKER Michael Morrissey
Transworld Business Advisors 0 503.820.0063
G 503.701.1075

MMorrissey@TWorld.com

www.TWorld.com/PortlandEast

BUSINESS TELECOMMUNICATIONS
Comcast Business

Josh Wilson
503.431.0621
joshua_wilson3@comcast.com

www.Business.Comcast.com

CARPET CLEANING
Restoration Carpet Cleaning

Ken Allen

503.209.2510
anglerken.1961@gmail.com
www.RestorationCarpetClean.com

CHIROPRACTOR
Discover Chiropractic

Dr. Aaron C. Radspinner
503.297.3771
www.DiscoverChiropdx.com

CLEANING - Commercial Rob Klassen, Jr
The Cleaning People NW, LLC 971.409.9108
Rob.CleaningPeople@gmail.com

TheCleaningPeopleNW.com

/\ ELECTRIC Scott Humphrey
Falcon Electric 503.208.4709

CCB# 200111 office@CallFalcon.com

www.CallFalcon.com

Jim Shorr

0503.452.0913

C 503.481.8211
jim@TheGuidanceGroup.com

@ FINANCIAL ADVISORS
The Guidance Group
ChFC, CLU, CLTC

FLOORING & HARD SURFACES

,\ Jennifer Keys
The Floor Store

C 503.849.4102
Jennifer@FloorStorePortland.com
FloorStorePortland.com

#  GUTTER & WINDOW CLEANING Stephen McMurrer
N Crestview Window & Gutter Cleaning 503.227.5907
stephen@CrestviewWindowCleaning.com
www.CrestviewWindowCleaning.com

HANDYMAN - Commercial & Rental Dan Nelson
Northwest Handyman Services 503.939.1123
CCB #173091 dan@NWHandymanServices.com

www.NWHandymanServices.com

HANDYMAN - Residential
Handyman Central, LLC
OR CCB #227502

Carl Paasche
503.703.4443
CarlPaasche1@gmail.com

/\ HARDSCAPES - Outdoor Living
JBuilt Outdoor Living
CCB# 237833

/\ HOME INSPECTION
A2Z Home Inspections Inc.
CCB #62252, OCHI #117

/\ HOME IMPROVEMEN



